EMSD

To: Technical Secretariat, EMSD (Email: edpath@emsd.gov.hk or Fax: 2882-5132)

Guided Tour on Education Path Application Form (Individual Booking)

Please check the box for your date of visit:

Date of Visit Time of Visit Choice
10 January, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 ]
24 January, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 L]
14 February, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 L]
28 February, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 ]
14 March, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 1
28 March, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 ]
11 Aprl, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - O0:0 L]
25 Aprl, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 ]
9 May, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 L]
23 May, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 L]
6 June, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 ]
20 June, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0O:0 ]
11 July, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 ]
25 July, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- O:0 O
8 August, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 L]
15 August, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - O0:0 L]
5 September, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 L]
19 September, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 H
3 October, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 O
17 October, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 ]
7 November, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 - 0:0 L]
21 November, 2025 (Friday) 0:0 — 0O:0 ]
5 December, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 ]
19 December, 2025 (Friday) 0:0- 0:0 |



mailto:edpath@emsd.gov.hk

Name of COMr CIMiss COMs OMrs
Applicant:

Contact no.: (mobile)

(office) (fax no.)
Email address: (for receiving confirmation email)
Visitors' info: Approx./Total persons ; wheelchairs (if applicable)

Notes to Applicants
1. Please complete the form and email to edpath@emsd.gov.hk or fax to 2882-5132,
2. Education Path visit is free of charge and on a first-come, first-served basis.
3. Applicants will receive confirmation for the registration by email within three working days from
date of submission.
4. If visitors cannot attend the visit, please cancel the booking by calling 3757-6162 or mailing to
edpath@emsd.gov.hk.
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